
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Youth Elite

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

16.908.30 8.60

KRISPO

Samantha Breckenridge

86.320 17.60 7.90 15.50 8.50

39.495

46.825

13.195

13.625

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.200

0.008.45

7.75

9.400

9.200

9.400

9.200

15.707.90 7.80

KRISPO

Jillian Jones-Pschirrer

84.710 27.20 7.30 14.50 9.20

38.255

46.455

13.455

13.755

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.000

0.007.85

7.25

9.100

9.000

9.100

9.000
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Youth Elite

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

15.407.70 8.00

CIA

Clara McNew

87.565 17.40 7.60 14.80 9.50

39.185

48.380

14.385

14.630

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.500

0.007.50

7.20

9.400

9.400

9.400

9.450

16.007.70 8.10

TWIST

Zuzu Smith

85.815 27.60 7.80 15.60 8.70

38.720

47.095

13.420

13.395

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.400

0.008.00

7.80

9.200

9.400

9.300

9.400

15.607.80 7.80

KRISPO

Reese Nichols

84.800 37.30 7.30 14.60 9.40

38.515

46.285

13.315

13.085

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.200

0.008.00

7.50

9.600

9.200

9.600

9.200

16.007.80 8.00

FOXT&T

Sahanna Doherty

84.770 47.10 7.10 14.20 9.80

38.515

46.255

13.565

13.205

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.100

0.008.30

7.40

8.900

9.000

8.950

9.050

14.607.60 7.30

FOXT&T

Morgan VanDyck

82.900 57.00 6.40 13.40 8.60

38.015

44.885

13.615

13.635

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.300

0.007.30

6.70

9.800

9.200

9.800

9.250

16.407.90 8.20

TOPSTA

Emily Landers

82.010 66.70 7.00 14.00 8.30

38.210

43.800

12.110

12.050

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.400

0.008.40

7.20

9.700

9.500

9.700

9.450
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Junior Elite

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

Junior Elite

15.407.50 7.70

INTEGR

Tarynn Van Natta

86.415 17.30 7.30 14.60 10.70

38.720

47.695

14.270

13.695

0.000

0.000

9.100

8.600

0.007.90

7.10

9.000

8.800

9.050

8.700
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Open Elite

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

Open Elite

15.607.80 8.00

SKYWAL

Haylee Weiss

88.995 17.40 7.10 14.60 10.30

41.285

47.710

14.285

14.160

0.000

0.000

8.900

8.900

2.507.80

7.30

8.900

8.400

8.900

8.650

17.808.60 9.10

PREMIE

Rachel Godfrey

76.000 24.80 5.10 10.20 6.00

44.025

31.975

14.325

9.775

0.000

0.000

9.500

5.900

2.508.90

5.10

9.300

6.100

9.400

6.000

17.208.30 8.80

MJM

Erin Dirr

48.690 30.80 0.80 1.60 1.50

43.880

4.810

15.580

1.560

0.000

0.000

8.900

0.200

2.108.60

0.70

9.100

0.100

9.000

0.150

17.008.30 8.50

GF-EAG

Alexandra Holmen

46.435 40.70 0.70 1.40 1.50

42.020

4.415

13.470

1.415

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.100

2.208.60

0.70

9.300

0.100

9.350

0.100
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Senior Elite

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

Senior Elite

16.208.40 8.00

INTEGR

Trinity Van Natta

97.745 18.00 7.70 15.40 11.70

45.735

52.010

15.435

15.310

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.600

4.808.10

7.40

9.300

9.600

9.300

9.600

15.807.60 8.00

GYM-CE

Ariel Kibler

85.725 25.80 6.40 12.20 9.70

41.715

44.010

13.415

13.160

0.000

0.000

9.400

8.800

3.107.90

6.10

9.400

9.100

9.400

8.950
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